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FLINDERS PRIVATE HOSPITAL 

Angela McCabe 
angela.mccabe@acha.org.au 
www.flindersprivatehospital.org.au  
(08) 8275 3719 
 
Flinders Private Hospital is a private, not-for-profit hospital and is a proud 
member of the Adelaide Community Healthcare Alliance Incorporated 
(ACHA) in South Australia.  
 
It is the most modern acute private hospital in Adelaide and is recognised 
for providing contemporary and innovative care, supported by the latest 
technology, equipment, and facilities. 

 

FINESSE BUILT 

Matt Beckwith 
matt@finessebuilt.com.au 
www.finessebuilt.com.au 
0403 015 579 
 
“At Finesse Built, our custom-built homes are different because we are different.  
Meet any member of the Finesse Built team and you’ll quickly recognise that we 
want to create, we want to take on your challenge and we want to make your 
custom-built home something you can truly love.” 

MARION HOTEL 

Jessica Bellwood 
jbellwood@marionhotel.com.au 
www.marionhotel.com.au 
8276 8888 
 
The Marion Hotel operates under the Hurley Hotel Group. HHG is a family-owned 
business established and operating in South Australia for over 30 years. 
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FITNESS WAREHOUSE 

Kieran McNally 
kieran@fitnesswarehouse.com.au 
www.fitnesswarehouse.com.au 
0423 479 118 
 
“At Fitness Warehouse we aim to empower and inspire Australians to 
unlock their fitness potential. One person, one piece of equipment, one 
fitness goal at a time. Whilst keeping your budget and lifestyle goals in 
mind we can help with training at home, starting commercial facilities, 
corporate wellness spaces and everything in between. With a wide range 
of fitness equipment and passionate customer service, we are always 
ready to help.” 

JARVIS TOYOTA 

Robert Russo 
robertr@jarviscars.com.au 
www.jarvistoyota.com.au 
(08) 8400 9108 
 
As a Toyota dealer, Jarvis Toyota provides you with the latest Toyota 
vehicles, which are designed to thrill, provide safety and comfort, and 
can help meet the demands of daily life. 
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PHYSIOXTRA 

Kath Chigwidden 
kchigwidden@physioxtra.com 
www.physioxtra.com.au 
0438 504 035 
 
PhysioXtra offers a complete Sport Injury Service by bringing together 
some of Adelaide’s most experienced sports medicine doctors, 
physiotherapists, podiatrists, and masseuse with a fully equipped 
rehabilitation and pilates gym and personal trainer. It’s a one stop Sports 
Injury Clinic working together to achieve positive outcomes for patients. 

MERIDIAN COMMUNICATIONS 
Kerryn Moody 
kerryn@meridiancommunications.com.au 
www.meridiancommunications.com.au 
+61 3 9357 6998 
 
Meridian Communications offers customers support for the upgrade 
and/or rollout of Greenfield wireless telecommunications networks in 
Australia. With a long-term partnership in mind, their services capability 
is sufficiently flexible to support customers’ business requirements. 
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MOLLY SCOTT is proudly sponsored by 
ABC MULTILINGUA PTY LTD 
Henry Stadler 
reception@multilingua.com.au 
www.abcmultilingua.com.au  
(08) 8364 5255 
 

ANJA BANCEVIC & MORGAN BLACKWELL 
are proudly sponsored by AKORIN  
Katie Scholes 
katie@akorinfinance.com.au 
www.akorinfinance.com.au 
0405 105 995 

LUCY ARMITAGE is proudly sponsored by 
COVE PRINT 
Alan White 
alan@coveprint.com.au 
www.coveprint.com.au 
0408 826 873 

RENEE WURFEL & ALANA BAKER are proudly 
sponsored by COMBO INDUSTRIES 
Darryl Barber 
dbarber@comboind.com.au 
www.comboind.com.au 
0418 842 670 

 
 

ELLEN TYMINSKI is proudly sponsored by 
ELLASTONE FINANCIAL PLANNING 
Mark Tyminski 
mtyminski@ellastone.com.au 
www.ellastone.com.au 
0434 360 360 

SASKIA NAISMITH is proudly sponsored by 
EVENT CINEMAS 
Luke Naismith 
luke_naismith@evt.com 
www.eventcinemas.com.au 
0417 639 225 

CHELSEA PACKER is proudly sponsored by  
DR ANDY RYAN 
Dr Andy Ryan 
andrew.ryan@sportsmed.com.au 
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SARAH GOODWIN is proudly sponsored by 
GOODWIN RECRUIT 
Peter Goodwin 
peter@goodwinrecruit.com.au 
goodwinrecruit.com.au 
0412 146 594 

 
 

MATILDA SCHOLZ is proudly sponsored by 
FINESSE BUILT 
Matthew Beckwith 
matt@finessebuilt.com.au 
www.finessebuilt.com.au 
0417 639 225 

ELLIE KELLOCK is proudly sponsored by 
GAWLER CARAVAN PARK 
Simon and Ali Eberhard 
simonandali@adam.com.au 
www.gawlercaravanpark.com.au 
0428 892 277 

SHAY’LEE DAYMAN is proudly sponsored by 
GRANDMA JOANS KITCHEN 
Michael Coburn 
Isl_2021@outlook.com 
0474 142 866 

JESS SEARLE is proudly sponsored by  
GRIEVE PROPERTY PROJECT 
Shane Grieve 
shane@grievesonline.com 
www.grievesonline.com.au 
0400 990 077 
 

ALICE BRADLEY is proudly sponsored by 
KAREN DORMAN from HARRIS REAL ESTATE 
karend@harrisre.com.au 
www.harrisre.com.au 
0412 095 970 

POPPY SCHOLZ is proudly sponsored by 
FLINDERS PRIVATE HOSPITAL 
Angela McCabe 
angela.mccabe@acha.org.au 
www.flindersprivatehospital.org.au  
(08) 8275 3719 
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SAMANTHA GOODEN is proudly sponsored by 
HEALTHY MIND INTERNATIONAL 
Jason Paul Sargent 
Hmint4u@gmail.com 
healthymind.international 
0406 636 101 

 

MELINDA SPEECHLEY is proudly sponsored by 
HOLDFAST HOTEL 
Jeffrey Owens 
hhvenue.manager@starhotels.com.au 
theholdy.com.au 
0429 267 799 
 
SHAE PARTINGTON is proudly sponsored by 
ISC SPORTS 
Katie Scholes 
katie@akorinfinance.com.au 
akorinfinance.com.au 
0405 105 995 

AIRLIE SCHIRMER is proudly sponsored by 
LAZY BALLERINA WINERY 
James Hook 
james@lazyballerina.com 
www.lazyballerina.com 
(08) 8556 7085 
 

ELLIE KELLOCK is proudly sponsored by 
KELLOCK FARMING 
Jane Kellock 
kelvale1@bigpond.com 
0428 438 015 

VIOLET PATTERSON & LUCY EARL are proudly 
sponsored by JARVIS TOYOTA 
Robert Russo 
robertr@jarviscars.com.au 
www.jarvistoyota.com.au 
(08) 8400 9108 

 

ALEXANDRA WALKER is proudly sponsored by 
J.P & M.A WALKER LIVESTOCK CARRIER 
Melissa Walker 
melissa@southeastpropertysales.com.au 
0427 558 620 

mailto:james@lazyballerina.com
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MADISON BENNETT is proudly sponsored by 
LEAP HEALTH CLUBS 
Tim Smyth 
general@leaphealthclubs.com.au 
www.leaphealthclubs.com.au 
0432 595 512 
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TESSA KOHN is proudly sponsored by 
LJ HOOKER – BRIGHTON 
Peter Hurcombe 
phurcombe@ljhookerbrighton.com.au 
www.brighton.ljhooker.com.au 
0402 084 910 
 

SARAH WILTON is proudly sponsored by 
MEGAN BRIDGER-DARLING 
megandarling@me.com 
0488 717 199 
 

 
 

ELLIE KELLOCK is proudly sponsored by 
LOBBAN MASONRY 
Scott Lobban 
blobban@bigpond.net.au 
0417 808 501 

ANNABELLE HARRIS is proudly sponsored by 
LOCKLEY’S HOTEL 
Jason Kelly 
jason@lockleyshotel.com.au 
www.lockleyshotel.com.au 
0428 892 277 

MYKAELA WALKER is proudly sponsored by 
MERIDIAN COMMUNICATIONS 
Kerryn Moody 
kerryn@meridiancommunications.com.au 
www.meridiancommunications.com.au 
+61 3 9357 6998 

EMILY MOXON & MYKAELA WALKER are proudly 
sponsored by MARION HOTEL 
Jessica Bellwood 
jbellwood@marionhotel.com.au 
www.marionhotel.com.au 
8276 8888 
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EMILY MOXON is proudly sponsored by  
MUNDULLA WOMENS FOOTY TEAM 
Mike Hunt 
46hunty@gmail.com 
0419 866 229 

GEORGIE BRADLEY is proudly sponsored by 
NAOMI WILL REAL ESTATE 
Naomi Will 
naomi@naomiwillrealestate.com.au 
www.naomiwillrealestate.com.au 
0400586649 

 
 

GRACE DUFFY is proudly sponsored by 
PEPPERCORNS B AND B 
Jess Baxter 
Jess.baxter232@schools.sa.edu.au 
0407 607 357 

ANJA BANCEVIC is proudly sponsored by 
PETER HILHORST 
peter.hilhorst@sa.gov.au 
0413 457 499 

MADISYN FREEMAN is proudly sponsored by 
PILOT WEALTH ACCOUNTING 
Malcolm Godfrey 
malcolm@pilotwealth.com.au 
www.pilotwealth.com.au 
(08) 7200 1748 
 

LAURA CHIGWIDDEN & ROSE RUSSELL are proudly 
sponsored by PHYSIOXTRA 
Kath Chigwidden 
kchigwidden@physioxtra.com 
www.physioxtra.com.au 
0438 504 035 

 

CASIE COOMBE is proudly sponsored by 
NICOLLE AND ANDREW GLADDIS 
Nicole and Andrew Gladdis 
nicolle.m.gladdis@gmail.com 
0448 021 174 
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CAITLYN SWANSON is proudly sponsored by 
RAIN FALL PRODUCTS 
Jason Fairall 
rainfall@internode.on.net 
www.facebook.com/rain-fall-products 
0419 472 255 
 
KAYLA MUDGE is proudly sponsored by 
RIVERLAND FITNESS CENTRE 
Chris Woods 
chriswoods@gmail.com 
www.riverlandfitnesscentre.com.au  
0468 489 958 
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TAYLAH SCAPENS is proudly sponsored by 
ROBERT GREENFIELD 
Woomera23@yahoo.com.au 
0410 441 633 

SHERIDAN HOWELL is proudly sponsored by 
SNOUTS LOUTS 
Gordon Anderson 
gordon.anderson@telstrasuper.com.au 
www.snoutslouts.org 
0433 811 469 

 

CHLOE MEYERS is proudly sponsored by 
ROE FINANCIAL 
Anthony Roe 
anthony@roefinancial.com.au 
roefinancial.com.au 
0409 158 150 

DEMI MCCARTHY is proudly sponsored by 
SATORI WOMENS HEALTH CLUB 
Steph Creek 
stephcreek32@gmail.com 
adelaidewomensfitness.com.au 
0429 644 954 

 
 

LAUREN EDWARDS is proudly sponsored by 
SAKAR CONSTRUCTIONS 
Darius Hashemi 
darius@sakarconstructions.com.au 
www.sakarconstructions.com.au 
0425 788 241 
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SAMANTHA FRANSON is proudly sponsored by 
SOUTH ST SELTZER 
Scott Grieve 
southstliquor@gmail.com 
southstseltzer.com.au 
0411 300 899 

JESSICA BATES is proudly sponsored by  
SPINECARE CHIROPRACTIC 
Olivia Bates 
olivia@spinecarechiropractic.com.au 
www.spinecarechiropractic.com.au 
0423 409 755 

NICOLE MOGG is proudly sponsored by 
STEINBORNER AUTOMOTIVE 
Raoul Ansoul 
raoula@steinborner.com.au 
www.steinborner.com.au 
0450 618 883 

 
 

PIPER WINDOW is proudly sponsored by 
STUBBYS INK 
Ian Paterson 
info@stubbysink.com.au 
stubbysink.com.au 
0429 980 068 

 

ELLIE KELLOCK is proudly sponsored by 
TONSLEY HOTEL 
Matt Peaarson 
manager@tonsleyhotel.com.au 
www.tonsleyhotel.com.au 
0405 339 593 
 

ERICA ROWE is proudly sponsored by 
TORI ARBON HAIR 
Tori Arbon 
toriarbonhair@hotmail.com 
0433 309 804 
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